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COMES NOW, Rangen, Inc. (“Rangen” or “Petitionef’),’t by and through its
counsel of record, and submits this Witness List in accordance With the Fifth Amended
Scheduling Order that has been entered. Rangen reserves the right to call the following
witnesses at the hearing of this matter: |

a) Wayne Courtney

b) Doug Ramsey

c) Joy Kinyon

d) Lonny Tate

e) Dan Maxwell
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f) Don Johnson

g) Lynn Babington

h) David Brock

i) Linda Lemmon

j) Charles E. Brockway

k) Dave Colvin

) Jim Brannon

m) Charlie E. Smith

n) Gregory Green

o) Jennifer Sukow, IDWR

p) Alan Wylie, IDWR

q) Sean Vincent, IDWR

r) Tim Luke, IDWR

s) Neal Farmer, IDWR

t) Rick Raymondi, IDWR

u) Cindy Yenter, IDWR

v) Frank Erwin, Watermaster

w) Members of Idaho Ground Water Appropriators (IGWA), including, but not
limited to Lynn Tominaga; Lynn Carlquist; Dean Stevenson; Tim Deeg;
Jeffrey Raybould; Craig Evans; Nic Behrend; Dane Watkins; Dale Swenson;
Kirk Jacobs; Jason Webster; Orlo Maughn; and Grant Wyatt;

x) Brian Higgs, Well Water Consultants and Water Master of District 140

y) Any witnesses identified by IDWR, IGWA, City of Pocatello, and/or
Fremont-Madison Irrigation District

DATED this 15th day of April, 2013.

BRODY L, FFICE,

Robyr?\/l EI)dy( "
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
The undersigned, a resident attorney of the State of Idaho, hereby certifies that on

the 15™ day of April, 2013 she caused a true and correct copy of the foregoing document

to be served upon the following by the indicated method:

Original: X
Director Gary Spackman Hand Delivery =
Idaho Department of Water Resources U.S. Mail
P.O. Box 83720 o 0
Boise, ID 83720-0098 Facsimile
Atin: Deborah Gibson O
Deborah.Gibson@idwr.idaho.gov Federal Express
E-Mail X
Garrick Baxter .
. 1 1
Chris Bromley Hand Delivery
Idaho Department of Water Resources | U.S. Mail O
P.O. Box 83720 . O
Facsimile
Boise, Idaho 83720-0098 acst
garrick.baxter@idwr.idaho.gov Federal Express o
chris.bromley@idwr.idaho.gov E-Mail p|
Randall C. Budge ]
Candice M. McHugh Hand Delivery O
Thomas J. Budge U.S. Mail |
RACINE, OLSON, NYE, BUDGE & o -
BAILEY, CHARTERED Facsimile
P.O.Box 1391 0
101 South Capitol Blvd., Ste 300 Federal Express
Boise, ID 83704-1391 E-Mail X
Fax: 208-433-0167
rcb@racinelaw.net
cmm(@racinelaw.net
tib@racinelaw.net
Sarah Klahn .
Mitra Pemberton Hand Delivery L
WHITE & JANKOWSKI U.S. Mail |
Kittredge Building, o 0
511 16th Street, Suite 500 Facsimile
Denver, CO 80202 |
sarahk@white-jankowski.com Federal Express
mitrap@white-jankowski.com E-Mail X
A. Dean Tranmer .
City of Pocatello Hand Delivery L1
P.O.Box 4169 U.S. Mail |
Pocatello, ID 83201 o .
dtranmer@pocatello.us Facsimile
Federal Express O
E-Mail
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John K. Simpson .
Travis L. Thompson Hand Delivery =
Paul L. Arrington U.S. Mail O
Barker Rosholt & Simpson, L.L.P. . 0
195 River Vista Place, Suite 204 Facsimile
Twin Falls, ID 83301-3029 0
Facsimile: (208) 735-2444 Federal Express i}
tit@idahowaters.com E-Mail
iks@idahowaters.com
C. Thomas Arkoosh .
Arkoosh Eiguren Hand Delivery =
P.0. Box 2900 U.S. Mail O
Boise, ID 83702 o O
Tom.arkoosh@aelawlobby.com Facsimile

Federal Express O

E-Mail
W. Kent Fletcher .
Fletcher Law Office Hand Delivery =
P.0. Box 248 U.S. Mail (|
Burley, ID 83318 o O
wkf@pmt.org Facsimile

Federal Express O

E-Mail X
Jerry R. Rigby .
Hyrum Erickson Hand Delivery |
Robert H. Wood U.S. Mail (]
Rigby, Andrus & Rigby, Chartered o 0
25 North Second East Facsimile
Bfaxburg, ID 83440 Federal Express O
jrigby@rex-law.com
herickson@rex-law.com E-Mail R4
rwood@rex-law.com

Robyn rod
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